

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 78/2023

M/s Green City Surveyors Private Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Aditya Sharma for Mr. Sandeep Taneja, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Judgment / Order

10/05/2024

Learned State Counsel prays for and is granted further time to file reply.

List the matter on 24.05.2024 as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

DIKSHA /266