

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 78/2023

M/s Green City Surveyors Private Limited

-----Applicant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Aditya Pareek
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kartikeya Sharma for Mr. Sandeep Taneja, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

07/03/2025

The matter is adjourned for two weeks, as prayed.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

NITIN /8