

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 78/2023

M/s Green City Surveyors Private Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Aditya Pareek
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kartikeya Sharma for Mr. Sandeep Tajena, AAG

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

03/07/2025

Counsel for the respondents-State submits that the desired affidavit has been submitted yesterday.

Office is directed to tag the same for perusal of the Court.

List on 10.07.2025.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J