

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 78/2023

M/s Green City Surveyors Private Limited	-----Applicant
Versus	
State Of Rajasthan	-----Respondent

For Applicant(s)	:	Mr. Vatsal Pareek on behalf of Mr. Saket Pareek
For Respondent(s)	:	None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

14/11/2025

On the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list the matter after four weeks.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J